Rowers' Revenge Triathlon 2006

All Athletes
Pos Bib Name
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490 David KOSS
289 Ben LANG
219 Christopher HE
378 Ben RYALL
357 Mike SIMPSON
380 Philip TONKIN
272 Phil PARSONS
335 Peter WAGER
466 Rob BALDOCK
478 Tristan BARNES
270 Peter HARRISON
256 Robin GRIFFITH
500 Paul HAMBLETT
265 Ruth SANDER
485 Richard WILDER
287 Chris HOLMES
223 Stephen ROBSON
455 Brian YOUNG
271 Will WHITMORE
273 Michelle PARSO
224 Tom WATTS
338 Eddie O GORMAN
480 Dan TIPNEY
367 Edward WALTERS
461 lain GRAY
164 Mike McLOUGHLI
149 Mark SCRIVEN
464 Mark BERNHARDT
370 Dereck HOLLAND
383 David NEWMAN
254 Kevin ANDREW
379 Mathew HUNT
305 Marc LORENZI
282 Steve HACKING
493 Jeremy COL
395 Stuart CASTLE
406 Marcus MUMFORD
218 Andrew BAILEY
45 James THOMPSON
277 lain COWELL +F
483 Luke SMITH
247 Nick WYATT
482 Adam HEAYBERD
456 Mark BAVINGTON
217 Robert PETTING
200 Gerry MURPHY
197 Andrew HAY
397 Russell EWINGS
372 Richard DOBBY
347 Antoine PEULLE
468 Gareth HUGHES
469 Chris LEE
286 Shea HINDMAN
369 Roland EVANS
420 Michael MOTTRA
221 Lee JOHNSON
121 John McAVOY
269 Richard VIDGEN
110 Jessica TAYLOR
220 Nick HUDSON
346 Robin DUNLOP
394 Aaron BATES
404 Stuart LOGAN
494 Richard POWELL
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Club/Org

+ Foot Pen
Warwick Boat Club

Cambridge 99 RC
+ Pen

Sportxchange.com

Lightweight Cookie

Latymer

Ful-On Tri Club

Tangfastics
Sportxchange.com

Cygnet & Barnes Bri

Cambridge 99 RC
Latymer Upper Schoo

Marlow Rowing Club

Row
15:33.26
15:32.40
15:56.55
14:48.08
18:04.89
15:52.06
15:45.98
16:49.99
15:41.99
17:49.45
15:16.28
15:32.56
16:01.49
16:45.57
14:58.19
15:35.05
16:00.58
15:28.68
15:53.34
17:26.84
15:35.43
17:25.71
15:40.39
15:54.04
16:11.13
15:20.44
16:30.25
15:19.94
16:14.47
14:19.90
16:15.71
15:57.26
14:51.44
16:08.12
16:40.83
17:08.02
16:58.21
16:32.94
16:05.58
17:29.05
17:08.25
15:20.74
15:22.45
16:25.92
16:21.93
16:38.41
16:55.26
17:09.69
15:44.40
17:06.47
15:45.17
15:33.77
17:05.38
15:27.47
16:34.64
16:20.57
16:05.12
17:04.33
17:20.49
16:35.48
16:52.96
16:31.60
15:56.41
16:22.26
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Bike
41:17.73
42:15.75
42:40.43
43:22.91
43:24.49
45:10.48
44:30.60
42:58.06
42:48.09
40:46.78
45:31.09
45:32.62
45:52.34
42:56.52
45:21.02
44:48.84
45:11.23

46:46.64
45:13.85
46:58.66
46:16.65
46:36.35
46:31.00
48:10.31
46:25.64
47:15.28
49:08.73
46:31.03
49:41.95
48:09.69
47:10.06
49:25.65
48:25.62
47:18.36
48:03.64
47:24.44
45:48.06
45:00.34
47:09.70
43:38.00
51:06.39
48:10.70
47:54.30
49:36.61
47:49.34
46:33.26
46:58.87
47:44.94
50:22.02
48:05.47
50:17.62
46:04.98
47:59.21
45:14.95
50:19.58
50:01.40
48:18.91
48:02.72
46:56.90
48:22.09
46:19.78
48:51.98
48:33.74

Run
28:29.24
27:44.17
27:58.00
28:25.18
26:16.95
27:50.90
28:42.48
29:12.08
30:42.34
30:44.96
30:16.21
30:01.45
29:25.12
31:47.99
31:12.16
31:26.52
30:41.26

29:36.04
29:52.73
30:29.62
29:27.30
31:06.88
31:00.70
29:23.01
32:09.21
30:17.88
29:48.13
31:32.22
30:20.21
30:07.24
31:42.56
30:35.34
30:34.44
31:09.24
30:07.38
30:56.68
33:01.94
34:42.36
31:14.17
35:08.50
29:32.58
32:44.25
31:59.02
30:25.23
32:19.17
33:20.32
32:47.20
33:33.73
29:35.47
33:14.93
31:28.61
34:12.48
33:57.14
35:37.80
30:48.76
31:28.98
32:15.83
32:17.01
34:12.30
32:37.92
35:42.08
33:55.46
33:49.02

Marlow Rowing Club

Result Diff
1:25:20.23 0
1:25:32.33 12.10
1:26:34.97 1:14.74
1:26:36.17 1:15.94
1:27:46.33 2:26.10
1:28:53.44 3:33.21
1:28:59.07 3:38.84
1:29:00.13 3:39.90
1:29:12.42 3:52.19
1:29:21.18 4:00.95
1:31:03.58 5:43.35
1:31:06.62 5:46.39
1:31:18.95 5:58.72
1:31:30.07 6:09.84
1:31:31.37 6:11.14
1:31:50.40 6:30.17
1:31:53.07 6:32.84
1:32:09.29 6:49.06
1:32:16.01 6:55.78
1:32:33.43 7:13.20
1:33:03.72 7:43.49
1:33:09.66 7:49.43
1:33:23.62 8:03.39
1:33:25.74 8:05.51
1:33:44.45 8:24.22
1:33:55.29 8:35.06
1:34:03.41 8:43.18
1:34:16.81 8:56.58
1:34:17.72 8:57.49
1:34:22.06 9:01.83
1:34:32.64 9:12.41
1:34:49.89 9:29.66
1:34:52.42 9:32.19
1:35:08.19 9:47.96
1:35:08.42 9:48.19
1:35:19.03 9:58.80
1:35:19.33 9:59.10
1:35:22.93 10:02.70
1:35:48.28 10:28.05
1:35:52.92 10:32.69
1:35:54.74 10:34.51
1:35:59.71 10:39.48
1:36:17.39 10:57.16
1:36:19.24 10:59.01
1:36:23.77 11:03.54
1:36:46.92 11:26.69
1:36:48.83 11:28.60
1:36:55.76 11:35.53
1:37:03.06 11:42.83
1:37:03.96 11:43.73
1:37:05.57 11:45.34
1:37:20.00 11:59.77
1:37:22.84 12:02.61
1:37:23.82 12:03.59
1:37:27.38 12:07.15
1:37:28.90 12:08.67
1:37:35.50 12:15.27
1:37:39.07 12:18.84
1:37:40.22 12:19.99
1:37:44.68 12:24.45
1:37:52.96 12:32.73
1:38:33.45 13:13.22
1:38:43.85 13:23.62
1:38:45.02 13:24.79
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

421 John HALE
148 Steve BALLANTI
416 Nick CREASE
332 Chris MOAT
216 Mike ELWARD
342 Mark DEWEY
208 Mark EVANS
264 Tina ALBRECHT
255 Simon DAWSON
4 Russ DAWKINS
124 Peter ESSEX
202 Lewis O DONALD
240 Neil PICKFORD
452 Peter GOSTLING
377 Chris HARRISON
414 Angus CADDEN
398 Bjorn GROBLER
89 Steph MOTTRAM
60 Natalia WASE
353 Peter NEVILLE
85 Richard MASON
291 Jonathon MILDR
447 Gareth MAGUIRE
385 Steve TAYLOR
64 Louise BARNETT
212 Antony PHILLIP
262 Philip RACKSTRAW
151 Trevor WHITE
234 John DAVISON
281 George EYLES
106 Ingrid HANSEN
243 Nick BATES
226 Simon HAYES
453 Tom STURGESS
368 Louis ATTRILL
365 Andrew KERSHAW
61 Su WILMOT
292 Andy PEEL
333 Grant ROBINSON
284 James HART
204 Russell HALEY
210 Mark HENSTRIDG
242 Mark WILSON
50 Kate HUNT
98 Julian HUCKS
345 Stephen STUART
443 Murray STEWART
130 Thomas FRANKUM
386 Anthony WALKER
188 Simon GRANTHAM
484 Jim COTTER
251 Trevo MORRIS
207 Jonathan CHAPM
355 Patrick RANDEL
476 Gareth LANE
244 Michael FRENCH
252 Gus HANCOX
437 Ryan BUCKS
359 Mike SPENCER-J
439 Anthony SHAW
153 John BRADLEY
146 Nick HADWEN
376 Simon DENNIS
211 Stephen MEAD
122 Carol POWELL
366 lan RODD
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Cambridge 99 RC

Furnivall Sc
Sportxchange.com
+ Foot Pen

Cygnet & Barnes Bri

Vesta RC

+ Foot Pen

Frieth School Dads

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

+ Helmet + Draft Pen

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

The Mercenaries

Sportxchange.com

Cambridge 99 RC
Cygnet & Barnes Bridge
Sportxchange.com
Abingdon School +Pen

16:17.28
16:00.18
16:37.17
17:23.19
16:04.91
16:47.53
16:15.30
16:41.46
16:20.51
15:53.05
16:11.79
17:19.64
16:11.84
15:46.26
16:23.21
17:01.56
17:23.81
16:31.15
18:04.50
17:06.96
18:00.88
16:34.42
16:06.64
19:01.22
17:17.74
16:13.25
17:40.97
16:19.52
16:32.65
16:27.54
17:40.30
15:43.71
16:03.10
16:39.14
15:05.31
16:22.91
17:08.96
16:49.47
17:49.00
15:22.35
17:02.59
16:18.64
17:15.36
18:28.35
17:10.00
17:08.76
17:04.27
15:47.77
16:52.90
17:12.08
16:45.52
16:52.58
16:59.98
17:58.16
16:52.02
16:39.59
17:54.28
15:46.74
17:09.39
16:19.72
16:37.34
16:48.07
16:13.38
18:09.98
19:00.39
16:09.67
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46:56.62
49:31.72
50:37.80
49:07.46
50:11.33
46:25.46
47:57.94
50:21.23
47:57.00
49:44.37
48:22.40
50:15.56
51:18.70
49:03.74
46:41.52
48:03.21
46:42.23
48:57.39
49:23.12
48:34.77
50:58.90
49:43.16
51:24.78
49:08.41
48:56.22
51:49.42
51:25.39
52:29.58
52:27.19
51:53.07
50:17.15
52:30.70
51:29.18
50:48.65
48:59.51
48:13.97
51:38.39
51:38.80
47:42.49
54:38.88
50:54.35
50:10.29
50:35.33
50:15.04
53:54.92
53:57.70
51:34.93
48:53.86
53:33.89
51:59.47
53:39.24
49:10.38
53:44.24
50:46.36
52:51.21
54:27.51
52:04.47
51:02.83
51:10.94
53:45.00
50:40.24
51:53.31
49:02.90
50:37.35
50:41.17
51:41.99

35:41.26
33:26.23
31:46.34
32:33.03
32:47.68
36:24.75
35:28.62
32:46.46
35:33.50
34:16.66
35:24.95
32:36.20
32:43.27
35:30.21
37:16.80
35:30.04
36:31.73
35:09.25
33:16.25
35:06.60
31:55.95
34:47.65
33:35.60
33:01.04
35:12.13
33:29.39
32:28.06
32:52.79
32:45.11
33:28.51
34:04.65
33:52.14
34:47.61
34:53.14
38:18.84
37:51.66
33:51.13
34:10.36
37:14.33
32:50.56
35:09.76
36:39.02
35:24.60
34:32.52
32:20.33
32:20.85
34:50.62
38:58.26
33:13.93
34:40.96
33:31.36
38:02.36
33:33.31
35:40.87
34:43.24
33:20.12
34:33.04
37:53.35
36:29.78
34:46.61
37:35.87
36:12.96
39:48.39
36:20.96
35:28.45
37:39.64

Marlow Rowing Club

1:38:55.16 13:34.93
1:38:58.13 13:37.90
1:39:01.31 13:41.08
1:39:03.69 13:43.46
1:39:03.93 13:43.70
1:39:37.73 14:17.50
1:39:41.86 14:21.63
1:39:49.14 14:28.91
1:39:51.01 14:30.78
1:39:54.08 14:33.85
1:39:59.14 14:38.91
1:40:11.40 14:51.17
1:40:13.81 14:53.58
1:40:20.20 14:59.97
1:40:21.53 15:01.30
1:40:34.80 15:14.57
1:40:37.76 15:17.53
1:40:37.78 15:17.55
1:40:43.86 15:23.63
1:40:48.32 15:28.09
1:40:55.73 15:35.50
1:41:05.23 15:45.00
1:41:07.02 15:46.79
1:41:10.68 15:50.45
1:41:26.10 16:05.87
1:41:32.05 16:11.82
1:41:34.41 16:14.18
1:41:41.88 16:21.65
1:41:44.94 16:24.71
1:41:49.12 16:28.89
1:42:02.10 16:41.87
1:42:06.56 16:46.33
1:42:19.89 16:59.66
1:42:20.93 17:00.70
1:42:23.66 17:03.43
1:42:28.55 17:08.32
1:42:38.48 17:18.25
1:42:38.63 17:18.40
1:42:45.83 17:25.60
1:42:51.79 17:31.56
1:43:06.70 17:46.47
1:43:07.95 17:47.72
1:43:15.29 17:55.06
1:43:15.91 17:55.68
1:43:25.25 18:05.02
1:43:27.31 18:07.08
1:43:29.81 18:09.58
1:43:39.88 18:19.65
1:43:40.72 18:20.49
1:43:52.52 18:32.29
1:43:56.12 18:35.89
1:44:05.31 18:45.08
1:44:17.52 18:57.29
1:44:25.39 19:05.16
1:44:26.48 19:06.25
1:44:27.22 19:06.99
1:44:31.79 19:11.56
1:44:42.92 19:22.69
1:44:50.10 19:29.87
1:44:51.34 19:31.11
1:44:53.44 19:33.21
1:44:54.34 19:34.11
1:45:04.68 19:44.45
1:45:08.29 19:48.06
1:45:10.01 19:49.78
1:45:31.30  20:11.07
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

154 Claire ALLEN
341 Adam POTTERTON
261 Tim RACKSTRAW
417 Jame LOVEDAY
299 Anthony TAYLOR
127 Peter SMITH
198 Andrew JONES
321 Andrew STYLIAN
141 Stephen RAMSEY
152 Jon WOOTTEN
65 Naomi ASHCROFT
362 Paul MORRIS
159 Robert PINFIEL
123 Brian BOWER
274 Peter ABRAHAM
177 Wayne GREET
228 Glenn FULTON
81 Keith WARDELL
384 Steve TURNER
222 Mark NORTON
438 Matthew ROSSIT
336 Julian BARDWEL
454 John FRUEN
83 lan GILES
71 Kirsty HARRIS
435 Max WOOD
430 Kristian SCHNE
133 Jeremy CROSS
445 James RANDALL
382 Michael WILDIN
206 Mike BLOWING
195 Nick BRADBURY
193 Paul SAUNDERS
129 Simon TOVEY
58 Clare HALEY
241 Danuta TINN
311 Lawrence BATE
319 James MARSHALL
440 Simon CHURCH
451 Chris FORD
330 Shaz ISAAC
324 Steven ALBRECH
99 Joseph WOOD
296 Geoff SOUTHAM
11 John BARTLETT
325 Bryn BUFFERY
113 Michael BURGES
140 Craig ORR
191 George HUSKISS
403 John LEIGHTON
364 Mike KELLY
194 James SMITH
147 Steve TAYLOR
400 Chris HILL
205 Mike MARTIN
134 Dave WALKER
215 Mark ADAMS
92 Rachel WILLIS
104 Theresa ANDREW
19 Lesley BYRNE
114 Ray SWORDY
179 Michael WEEKS
3 Jane LEWIS
168 Steve O KELLY
475 Jack STOKES
105 Paul PALMER
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+ Helmet Pen
Marlow RC +Foot Pen

Shires Triers Tri C
+ Foot Pen
Auriol Kensington
Rentacrew

Abingdon School +Pen

Abingdon School
Abingdon School

+ Foot Pen
Britain And Kiwi Ex

+ Foot Pen

+ Foot Pen

+ Helmet Pen

+ Foot Pen
+ Helmet Pen

+ Foot Pen
Abingdon School

Team MK

18:10.14
17:10.71
17:30.37
17:24.31
18:50.76
17:09.21
17:57.55
17:47.25
17:02.72
17:58.36
17:20.76
16:16.67
15:56.68
17:53.14
19:25.83
16:56.73
16:58.21
15:33.78
17:16.43
17:38.82
16:07.26
16:46.83
16:26.72
17:42.80
18:50.73
17:13.34
15:59.78
16:23.95
19:51.74
17:32.55
16:28.19
19:24.74
17:35.51
18:49.05
18:23.69
20:36.78
18:44.88
17:23.46
17:44.37
16:56.49
17:47.81
17:36.43
15:48.77
17:08.91
16:46.10
17:22.43
18:49.16
18:26.77
19:04.93
17:00.38
16:47.68
17:13.02
17:46.58
18:28.16
17:54.73
16:59.49
15:58.81
17:45.33
17:25.14
18:28.13
18:01.39
18:00.20
17:42.61
17:35.50
17:05.24
17:37.28
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53:25.02
51:17.56
51:35.22
54:51.46
53:32.83
53:58.34
52:13.89
54:13.87
52:38.85
51:03.60
53:02.72
47:29.11
49:10.01
55:02.26
52:46.91
55:30.38
53:01.44
59:32.11
50:13.35
53:16.80
53:23.85
57:27.37
53:07.92
56:01.54
54:28.78
50:37.90
00:14.87
53:04.44
48:43.78
54:11.78
53:33.53
52:52.61
51:24.78
54:49.89
51:23.08
50:00.27
53:59.57
54:07.59
50:18.93
53:04.15
54:35.19
54:14.22
52:09.53
53:48.49
57:16.23
54:45.82
53:26.27
55:18.91
53:56.09
56:53.12
52:14.47
51:18.46
51:50.09
51:05.28
57:02.87
55:15.38
56:19.60
53:16.93
50:37.44
53:25.97
56:08.83
55:09.16
55:56.69
56:28.04
51:30.32
59:31.43

33:56.81
37:03.72
36:26.68
33:19.17
33:12.11
34:31.98
35:34.28
33:51.39
36:13.92
36:57.58
35:46.51
42:36.65
41:21.11
33:34.37
34:24.61
34:10.36
36:38.99
31:40.62
39:20.40
35:59.19
37:29.32
33:09.06
37:48.69
33:43.88
34:12.03
39:55.33
31:32.75
38:23.75
39:17.01
36:16.87
38:01.29
35:48.01
39:05.18
34:27.79
38:27.35
37:50.12
35:43.56
37:05.43
40:45.39
38:49.95
36:36.82
37:12.14
41:05.99
38:18.33
35:13.77
37:08.42
37:12.23
35:52.69
36:49.57
36:06.47
41:09.24
41:40.43
40:40.28
40:44.36
35:29.70
38:18.23
38:21.26
39:44.85
42:52.09
39:06.05
36:53.17
37:55.78
37:30.94
37:15.72
42:43.71
34:20.48

Marlow Rowing Club

1:45:31.96  20:11.73
1:45:31.98  20:11.75
1:45:32.27  20:12.04
1:45:34.93  20:14.70
1:45:35.70  20:15.47
1:45:39.53  20:19.30
1:45:45.72  20:25.49
1:45:52.51 20:32.28
1:45:55.48  20:35.25
1:45:59.54  20:39.31

1:46:09.99  20:49.76
1:46:22.42  21:02.19
1:46:27.79  21:07.56
1:46:29.76  21:09.53
1:46:37.36  21:17.13
1:46:37.48 21:17.25
1:46:38.65 21:18.42
1:46:46.51 21:26.28
1:46:50.17  21:29.94
1:46:54.81 21:34.58
1:47:00.43  21:40.20
1:47:23.27  22:03.04
1:47:23.33  22:03.10
1:47:28.23  22:08.00
1:47:31.54  22:11.31

1:47:46.57 22:26.34
1:47:47.40 22:27.17
1:47:52.13  22:31.90
1:47:52.54  22:32.31

1:48:01.20 22:40.97
1:48:03.01 22:42.78
1:48:05.36  22:45.13
1:48:05.47  22:45.24
1:48:06.72  22:46.49
1:48:14.13  22:53.90
1:48:27.16  23:06.93
1:48:28.02  23:07.79
1:48:36.47  23:16.24
1:48:48.69  23:28.46
1:48:50.59  23:30.36
1:48:59.82  23:39.59
1:49:02.79  23:42.56
1:49:04.28  23:44.05
1:49:15.73  23:55.50
1:49:16.10  23:55.87
1:49:16.67  23:56.44
1:49:27.67  24:07.44
1:49:38.37  24:18.14
1:49:50.59  24:30.36
1:49:59.97  24:39.74
1:50:11.39  24:51.16
1:50:11.91 24:51.68
1:50:16.95  24:56.72
1:50:17.79  24:57.56
1:50:27.29  25:07.06
1:50:33.10  25:12.87
1:50:39.67  25:19.44
1:50:47.10  25:26.87
1:50:54.67  25:34.44
1:51:00.15  25:39.92
1:51:03.38  25:43.15
1:51:05.14  25:44.91

1:51:10.25  25:50.02
1:51:19.26  25:59.03
1:51:19.27  25:59.04
1:51:29.19  26:08.96
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197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

498 Paula ROGERS-D
470 Oliver WATKINS
249 Bill JAMES +F
182 Sam CREAVIN
53 Tracey FINCH
229 James HEWSON
250 Clive ENGLAND
108 Antony STANSBI
248 Charlie SABEL
59 Anna SEALE
279 Gary DOWNEY
343 Chris MOWATT
344 Ben STANLEY
93 Ross BARNES
389 Susan REGAN
371 Steve WRIGHT
415 Hugo GULLIVER
163 Neil WAITE
450 Rob HEATH
239 Peter LEFFLER
401 Trevor IDDENDE
162 Richard JONES
109 Katie SYMONS
199 Peter KELLY
186 Keith FOWLER
446 Andrew SHEPHER
38 Teresa ROBERTS
201 Ashley YOUNG
100 Rebekah EDGAR
409 Nick ROGERS-DI
259 Colin EDWARDS
165 Steven BONHOMM
297 Adam SPEARING
70 Joelene GOODRI
237 David FRENCH
467 Neil HARVEY
128 Mark HOPPER
246 Pete SHIRLEY
266 Hilary ROSE
176 Jon ELLIS
209 Gordon FRISBY
161 Simon GILES
51 Rachel GERRARD
235 Marc BALDWIN
263 Andrew RACKSTR
27 Carolyn WAYWLL
68 Carolyn CHADWI
314 Alex BEEVER
303 Andy ATKINS-SM
112 Bill CALDWELL
135 James HAGUE
2 Huw LEWIS
155 Mark BLAKELOCK
158 Chris MANSFIEL
101 Charlotte PINS
178 Jonathan ROWLA
157 Andrew HUG
449 Alex BALLARD
230 Andrew JENKINS
137 Jim ALLPASS
213 Nicholas ROULI
309 Matthew DAY
258 Stephen O CALL
413 Philip SHELLEY
442 Dan CLARKE
142 Nicholas ROWE
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Sportxchange.com

Auriol Kensington
Sportxchange.com
+ Foot Pen
Sportxchange.com

Seek Your Journey
Seek Your Journey

+ Foot Pen

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge
Maidenhead Rowing C

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge
Chicks & Sticks

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

+ Foot pen
Auriol Kensington

21:04.95
17:59.37
18:25.32
16:57.32
18:42.40
17:19.13
17:58.67
18:05.41
17:23.63
19:08.36
18:41.53
17:38.29
18:10.98
15:51.00
19:25.07
17:05.47
20:17.16
18:11.60
19:50.82
17:33.32
16:56.81
18:37.10
18:36.48
17:35.33
17:32.48
17:27.34
17:39.86
17:02.42
18:31.28
18:34.91
18:14.86
17:33.75
17:23.46
18:40.88
15:53.22
16:10.34
17:32.82
17:19.69
19:42.36
18:10.15
18:04.89
18:29.01
19:23.81
16:44.60
19:05.05
17:42.68
18:44.90
15:57.41
18:23.90
18:57.89
17:08.80
15:50.31
17:32.00
18:55.71
18:53.28
17:03.47
18:48.38
19:25.83
16:56.20
19:13.75
17:28.15
18:59.33
18:01.02
18:01.77
18:02.77
17:37.97

www.mikrotime.com

57:55.37
55:04.78
51:40.25
57:09.87
56:31.75
55:46.24
55:31.44
54:41.55
56:04.11
55:59.35
56:46.11
54:39.02
56:55.49
52:47.38
53:56.48
54:20.24
53:34.86
58:06.02
52:59.98
53:19.95
1:00:11.59
59:20.02
52:20.37
58:50.96
58:12.64
59:00.78
57:48.32
56:28.07
55:40.52
1:00:49.65
58:32.23
57:08.46
59:40.74
54:35.56
58:50.07
57:13.69
56:26.81
1:02:25.54
59:12.46
1:00:52.38
59:38.51
55:16.47
1:00:19.98
56:59.61
56:26.16
57:08.75
56:14.37
1:08:31.50
57:22.28
55:48.80
55:38.33
59:10.90

1:01:57.39
56:53.91
1:08:14.20
56:46.89
57:40.77
59:26.78
1:00:02.26
55:01.51
54:29.17
1:04:31.69
56:43.21
56:55.98
1:04:19.92

32:39.55
38:41.99
41:42.76
37:42.72
36:38.90
38:49.57
38:25.26
39:08.65
38:28.04
36:49.68
36:38.00
40:10.44
37:21.64
43:49.83
39:10.13
41:13.21
38:50.93
36:42.45
40:10.24
42:11.28
36:02.22
35:15.65
42:17.35
36:56.74
37:47.51
37:19.88
38:24.19
40:24.10
39:44.42
34:36.19
37:21.21
39:31.82
37:15.06
41:14.79
39:54.71
41:15.59
40:45.38
35:04.38
35:56.01
35:50.10
37:41.80
41:41.27
35:51.11
41:52.81
40:12.63
40:59.61
40:52.99
31:26.25
40:22.54
41:25.43
43:36.60
41:34.57

35:49.70
40:59.00
31:30.81
41:13.54
39:53.52
40:39.29
37:49.56
44:43.18
43:49.36
34:45.59
42:34.92
42:21.50
35:23.99

Marlow Rowing Club

1:51:39.87  26:19.64
1:51:46.14  26:25.91

1:51:48.33  26:28.10
1:51:49.92  26:29.69
1:51:53.04  26:32.81

1:51:54.95 26:34.72
1:51:55.37  26:35.14
1:51:55.61 26:35.38
1:51:55.78  26:35.55
1:51:57.38  26:37.15
1:52:05.64  26:45.41

1:52:27.75  27:07.52
1:52:28.10  27:07.87
1:52:28.20 27:07.97
1:52:31.67 27:11.44
1:52:38.92  27:18.69
1:52:42.96  27:22.73
1:53:00.06  27:39.83
1:53:01.03  27:40.80
1:53:04.55  27:44.32
1:53:10.61 27:50.38
1:53:12.77  27:52.54
1:53:14.19  27:53.96
1:53:23.03  28:02.80
1:53:32.62  28:12.39
1:53:48.00 28:27.77
1:53:52.38  28:32.15
1:53:54.59  28:34.36
1:53:56.22  28:35.99
1:54:00.75  28:40.52
1:54:08.30  28:48.07
1:54:14.03  28:53.80
1:54:19.25  28:59.02
1:54:31.24  29:11.01

1:54:38.00 29:17.77
1:54:39.61 29:19.38
1:54:45.02  29:24.79
1:54:49.61 29:29.38
1:54:50.84  29:30.61

1:54:52.63  29:32.40
1:55:25.20  30:04.97
1:55:26.75  30:06.52
1:55:34.90 30:14.67
1:55:37.02  30:16.79
1:55:43.84  30:23.61

1:55:51.04  30:30.81

1:55:52.26  30:32.03
1:55:55.16  30:34.93
1:56:08.72  30:48.49
1:56:12.11 30:51.88
1:56:23.72  31:03.49
1:56:35.77  31:15.54
1:56:42.53  31:22.30
1:56:42.80  31:22.57
1:56:46.20  31:25.97
1:56:48.48  31:28.25
1:56:48.81 31:28.58
1:57:00.12  31:39.89
1:57:02.26  31:42.03
1:57:05.58  31:45.35
1:57:12.84  31:52.61

1:57:17.86  31:57.63
1:57:18.29  31:58.06
1:57:19.91 31:59.68
1:57:20.25  32:00.02
1:57:21.88  32:01.65
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Rowers' Revenge Triathlon 2006

263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

173 Karl CHUBB
75 Christine PERK
66 Adrian KNOWLES
322 Steve WEBB
316 Lee GREET
231 Fiona MOUS
275 Simon BRIMICOM
40 Brian WILLIAMS
138 Paul NAYLOR
67 lan MAIDEN
307 Stuart Le FEVR
94 Robert BARRETT
381 William HUNT
326 Vincent CHASSE
434 James WALLIS
187 Alan GONG
29 Suzie RODDICK
334 lan SMITH
340 Jake FLANNERY
402 John KEOHANE
337 Gary LOVEJOY
360 Todd STEPHENS
499 Paul MOLYNEUX
10 Paul HILL
84 Ray CHIN
181 Damian EUSTACE
174 Tony LONGSTAFF
39 Brian HAYNES
35 Clare O SHEA
306 Robert GARCIA
107 Lara HERBOLZHE
349 Pete BREWER
88 Cordelia WILSO
184 Anthony ZACHAR
115 Charlie BEAUMO
116 Richard BUCKER
423 Alex RYDE
25 Amanda HUCKS
238 Peter HUMPHRIE
12 Jane FRUEN
15 Janet WOFFINDEN
156 Mark FERGUSON
52 Sarah CASSIE
26 Mary HARDWICK
132 David BENNETT
426 Sam REES
150 Brian WALKER
139 Tim OLDHAM
167 Peter HOMA
166 Martin GROHS
17 Allie PENNANT
22 Jane PERRINS
236 Mike COLLIER
23 Belinda FORD
227 David ROBERTSO
428 Ollie COOK
172 Martin CHAPMAN
391 Dave ROSE
390 Adam MARSTON
73 Melinda MANOLV
7 Daniel KINGDON
169 Gurpal PANESAR
144 Nick BROWN
62 Anita JONES
312 William BLACKH
310 Neil JACKSON
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Auriol Kensington

The Mupsters

Abingdon School

Southampton CoalP

+ Helmet Pen

Royal Holloway Boat

+ Foot Pen

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

+ Foot Pen

Maidenhead RC

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge
Auriol Kensington

Abingdon School
+ Foot Pen

+ Foot Pen

+ Helmet Pen

18:08.93
18:55.34
18:39.34
17:38.57
19:34.56
17:59.08
17:05.62
18:46.51
17:52.95
19:47.48
18:39.18
18:36.74
22:19.23
17:43.58
16:34.61
19:34.94
18:57.24
17:06.69
18:18.89
17:34.71
17:13.36
16:43.69
17:17.68
17:17.14
17:17.16
17:58.69
20:13.72
18:55.70
18:22.48
19:55.70
21:46.04
15:42.33
17:43.61
18:03.12
17:58.83
17:55.78
18:48.68
20:08.77
16:43.44
19:35.50
18:51.11
21:02.13
19:56.54
18:49.83
17:42.76
17:03.18
18:53.40
18:43.36
18:00.19
16:49.36
19:59.56
19:57.52
17:31.05
20:44.43
18:14.05
18:32.65
20:10.92
17:46.02
18:28.33
18:26.80
19:20.04
20:20.29
20:34.32
18:05.67
18:06.78
18:27.00

www.mikrotime.com

1:03:04.23
58:07.99
59:11.01
1:00:08.95
1:05:05.36
56:04.59
1:00:15.72
1:01:22.59
59:51.89
1:01:31.18
58:51.40
59:44.42
55:20.49
57:18.88
1:02:26.92
57:50.51
1:00:12.52
1:03:21.79
59:33.66
1:00:45.61
1:01:00.56
1:02:16.10
58:42.17
1:05:51.62
1:01:07.99
1:01:40.69
59:57.40
59:59.51
57:28.21
59:46.92
1:04:50.10
55:09.54
59:54.20
1:01:59.81
1:01:33.13
1:01:32.81
59:57.30
1:01:28.78
1:07:13.09
1:01:41.13
59:55.19
59:09.18
1:02:44.88
1:00:00.65
59:03.25
1:01:56.91
1:01:49.09
58:44.83
1:02:35.50
1:04:15.26
1:05:47.47
59:25.51
58:44.83
1:05:38.42
1:05:06.48
1:04:14.65
1:01:16.12
1:07:04.78
1:00:29.75
1:05:08.22
1:01:49.95
56:44.16
1:01:38.36
1:12:58.24
59:14.82
1:00:37.15

36:27.89
40:40.44
39:55.14
40:01.32
33:14.60
43:55.59
40:49.53
38:31.04
40:59.70
37:34.78
41:26.34
40:48.91
41:31.15
44:08.42
40:14.76
41:52.10
40:08.34
38:55.99
41:32.43
41:13.12
41:22.19
40:39.69
43:51.89
37:08.13
42:16.64
41:05.71
40:39.70
42:03.39
45:14.52
41:30.40
34:37.15
50:27.26
43:45.87
41:27.41
42:08.91
42:12.99
43:09.08
40:18.41
38:01.03
40:44.63
43:25.88
42:07.38
39:43.16
43:39.00
45:43.72
43:33.80
41:55.02
45:13.80
42:28.85
42:05.71
37:31.40
43:58.00
47:10.73
37:10.28
40:12.88
40:47.12
42:23.55
39:15.77
45:13.60
41:22.36
43:56.07
48:04.74
43:11.11
34:21.34
48:17.78
46:36.48

Marlow Rowing Club

1:57:41.06  32:20.83
1:57:43.77  32:23.54
1:57:45.49  32:25.26
1:57:48.84  32:28.61

1:57:54.53  32:34.30
1:57:59.27  32:39.04
1:58:10.87  32:50.64
1:58:40.13  33:19.90
1:58:44.54  33:24.31

1:58:53.43  33:33.20
1:58:56.93  33:36.70
1:59:10.07  33:49.84
1:59:10.86  33:50.63
1:59:10.88  33:50.65
1:59:16.29  33:56.06
1:59:17.54  33:57.31

1:59:18.10  33:57.87
1:59:24.46  34:04.23
1:59:24.99  34:04.76
1:59:33.43  34:13.20
1:59:36.11 34:15.88
1:59:39.47  34:19.24
1:59:51.74  34:31.51

2:00:16.89  34:56.66
2:00:41.79  35:21.56
2:00:45.09  35:24.86
2:00:50.82  35:30.59
2:00:58.59  35:38.36
2:01:05.21 35:44.98
2:01:13.02  35:52.79
2:01:13.29  35:53.06
2:01:19.13  35:58.90
2:01:23.67  36:03.44
2:01:30.34  36:10.11

2:01:40.87  36:20.64
2:01:41.58  36:21.35
2:01:55.06  36:34.83
2:01:55.95  36:35.72
2:01:57.56  36:37.33
2:02:01.26  36:41.03
2:02:12.18  36:51.95
2:02:18.69  36:58.46
2:02:24.58  37:04.35
2:02:29.47  37:09.24
2:02:29.74  37:09.51

2:02:33.88  37:13.65
2:02:37.52  37:17.29
2:.02:41.99  37:21.76
2:03:04.54  37:44.31

2:03:10.33  37:50.10
2:03:18.42  37:58.19
2:03:21.02  38:00.79
2:03:26.60  38:06.37
2:03:33.14  38:12.91

2:03:33.41 38:13.18
2:03:34.41 38:14.18
2:03:50.59  38:30.36
2:04:06.58  38:46.35
2:04:11.67  38:51.44
2:04:57.38  39:37.15
2:05:06.06  39:45.83
2:05:09.19  39:48.96
2:05:23.79  40:03.56
2:05:25.24  40:05.01

2:05:39.38  40:19.15
2:05:40.62  40:20.39
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329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377

78 Lesley HANKIN
412 Ollie STOTEN
431 Luke TITHEY
57 Keri JOHNSON
160 Andrew CHAPLIN
331 Julian JORDAN
232 Andrew SMITH
131 Peter COE
203 Jonathan POSNE
54 Dawn HARRIS
118 Seamus KEATING
143 Jerry SCAGELL
42 Marjorie ISRAE
28 Emma KEYS
432 Joshua TURILL
18 Helen SANDILAN
33 Sue HILL-VENNI
21 Ann PALMER
180 John WOFFINDEN
145 Gideon SHALOM
96 Debbie THOMAS
32 Isobel FREAN
433 Alex FREELAND
37 Anne RICHARDSO
41 Gareth ROWLAND
5 Steve GALVIN
327 Rob DAVIS
44 Margaret BOWLI
87 Rachel FINIS
86 Alice DENYER
95 Kate NEWBERRY
77 Kate SANDFORD
233 Chris RITCHIE
111 Andrew RIGSBY
55 Emma KELLY
13 Aileen McGOVER
30 Lucy BRADLEY
441 Selwyn PALMER
102 Jessica CANNON
304 David BUCHANAN
294 Thiru SIVA
410 Chris WATTS
36 Suzanne REEVE
91 Dee CAFFARI
82 Jo UFFENDELL
14 Alison MOLLOY
323 Naz YENI
80 Lawrence MARRI
267 Royles/Jones/L
1 Marius KWINT
6 Giles CHALK
8 David LAIT
79 Vicky POUNDS
97 Sian BROWN
103 Louise COLLINS
117 David HARMES
119 David GREEN
120 Stuart WIGFALL
136 Kevan JONES
196 Andrew GILLIES
225 Graeme WIDDUP
253 Andrew POTTER
276 Clive BROOME
298 Richard ALLEN
313 Richard KIBBLE
351 Andrew GORRING
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Abingdon School
Maidenhead RC

+ Helmet Pen

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

Abingdon School

+ Foot Pen

Maidenhead Rowing C

Abingdon School

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

NRC WJ16s

Oxford Tri
+ Foot Pen

Chiltern Harriers

Thames Rowing Club

Sportxchange.com

19:14.21
18:31.70
17:01.82
18:06.93
18:45.39
16:43.99
19:55.03
18:13.19
17:49.49
19:34.77
18:02.31
19:08.31
20:38.73
20:19.60
19:36.15
18:41.17
19:29.56
19:55.33
18:57.04
16:22.69
21:12.38
20:00.21
17:49.67
19:32.56
20:48.72
19:09.79
17:34.61
18:32.87
19:05.01
19:07.79
20:43.47
18:51.62
19:55.91
20:00.77
20:12.19
19:47.31
21:00.26
21:38.06
18:48.28
19:56.15
20:16.00
17:32.77
20:30.95
18:44.10
21:01.78
20:14.02
20:14.03
23:37.75
18:33.96
15:18.18
15:48.92
15:01.12
23:40.02
18:58.19
17:49.84
18:56.47
17:15.26
16:57.96
17:14.82
17:04.60
16:53.51
19:51.16
17:08.72
16:06.96
20:45.00
18:17.48

www.mikrotime.com

1:02:22.62
1:03:32.73

57:43.11
1:07:11.15
1:04:13.37

54:47.58
1:05:22.78
1:02:18.18
1:03:35.37
1:06:51.67
1:04:58.09

57:30.42

59:48.91
1:12:05.66
1:09:12.04
1:04:41.24
1:05:48.77
1:01:03.85

57:33.08
1:05:37.51
1:08:25.87
1:09:21.29
1:08:01.54
1:09:33.39

1:08:11.14
1:22:41.41
1:09:33.13
1:06:23.52
1:06:26.28
1:14:20.73
1:12:18.37
1:05:22.48
1:13:28.09
1:06:03.03
1:11:19.53
1:12:32.89
1:07:23.34
1:25:17.38
1:09:06.23
:118:18.67
116:15.99
114:23.17
:117:25.01
:115:02.78
:116:50.69
:116:33.04
:13:23.01
2:18:45.15

DNF

DNF

DNF

—_

—_ A A

DNF
DNF
57:53.06

54:48.08
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

—_

44:17.85
44:06.69
51:38.27
41:14.53
44:01.36
55:28.79
41:45.00
46:37.79
45:45.13
40:43.82
44:19.43
50:45.17
48:08.05
36:15.85
39:59.56
45:41.86
43:46.63
48:26.84
53:16.48
47:55.64
41:04.35
43:05.90
46:54.82
44:43.87

46:58.63
34:38.88
47:08.27
50:18.81
50:13.95
40:52.47
46:18.52
53:38.07
45:27.61
53:18.16
49:31.11
47:57.96
54:41.47
39:51.81
55:38.10
48:48.98
55:30.81
55:16.74
54:41.61
54:46.56
56:17.20
57:14.52

:05:38.41

39:37.01

37:54.32

DNF

DNF
40:44.56

Marlow Rowing Club

2:05:54.69  40:34.46
2:06:11.12  40:50.89
2:06:23.20  41:02.97
2:06:32.60  41:12.37
2:07:00.12  41:39.89
2:07:00.36  41:40.13
2:07:02.81 41:42.58
2:07:09.16  41:48.93
2:07:09.99  41:49.76
2:07:10.26  41:50.03
2:07:19.83  41:59.60
2:07:23.91 42:03.68
2:08:35.69  43:15.46
2:08:41.11 43:20.88
2:08:47.74  43:27.51
2:09:04.28  43:44.05
2:09:04.95  43:44.72
2:09:26.01 44:05.78
2:09:46.59  44:26.36
2:09:55.84  44:35.61
2:10:42.60  45:22.37
2:12:27.40  47:07.17
2:12:46.04  47:25.81
2:13:49.82  48:29.59
2:13:59.66  48:39.43
2:14:19.56  48:59.33
2:14:54.89  49:34.66
2:15:14.26  49:54.03
2:15:47.34  50:27.11
2:15:48.01 50:27.78
2:15:56.67  50:36.44
2:17:28.51 52:08.28
2:18:56.45  53:36.22
2:18:56.47  53:36.24
2:19:33.38  54:13.15
2:20:37.95  55:17.72
2:21:31.12  56:10.89
2:23:42.87  58:22.64
2:23:57.48  58:37.25
2:24:40.49  59:20.26
2:27:23.65 2:03.42
2:29:19.57 3:59.34
2:30:10.86 4:50.63
2:30:50.71 5:30.48
2:30:51.12 5:30.89
2:33:21.92 8:01.69
2:34:01.59 8:41.36
2:42:39.17 17:18.94
3:16:56.12  51:35.89

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
© Mikrotime Sport 2006



Rowers' Revenge Triathlon 2006

358 Andy SOUTHGATE
393 Steve WATTS

418 Crispin KNILL

436 Sam HUTCHINSON
458 Ben COLLINS

463 Alex HUSSEY

471 James WILLIAMS

Race 1 Veteran Men O 70
Pos Bib Name
1 41 Gareth ROWLAND

Race 2 Veteran Men O 60
Pos Bib Name

1 40 Brian WILLIAMS

2 39 Brian HAYNES

3 227 David ROBERTSO

Race 3 Veteran Men O 50
Pos Bib Name
121 John McAVOY
269 Richard VIDGEN
124 Peter ESSEX
127 Peter SMITH
123 Brian BOWER
129 Simon TOVEY
113 Michael BURGES
134 Dave WALKER
114 Ray SWORDY
112 Bill CALDWELL
94 Robert BARRETT
115 Charlie BEAUMO
116 Richard BUCKER
118 Seamus KEATING
111 Andrew RIGSBY
117 David HARMES
119 David GREEN
120 Stuart WIGFALL

ONO OB WN =
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Race 4 Veteran Men O 40
Pos Bib Name
219 Christopher HE
136 Kevan JONES
223 Stephen ROBSON
224 Tom WATTS
149 Mark SCRIVEN
493 Jeremy COL
218 Andrew BAILEY
217 Robert PETTING
200 Gerry MURPHY
197 Andrew HAY
221 Lee JOHNSON
220 Nick HUDSON
494 Richard POWELL
216 Mike ELWARD
208 Mark EVANS
4 Russ DAWKINS

202 Lewis O DONALD
212 Antony PHILLIP
151 Trevor WHITE
234 John DAVISON
226 Simon HAYES
210 Mark HENSTRIDG

98 Julian HUCKS
188 Simon GRANTHAM
207 Jonathan CHAPM

ONO A WN =

(NSRS T ST ST S ) © I G G G G G G G Qi Gy
GORWOUN—2L2ODOONOODUODRWN-—=OO
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+ Foot Pen

Club/Org

Club/Org

Auriol Kensington

Club/Org

Thames Rowing Club

Club/Org

+ Foot Pen

1st October 2006

17:11.13
17:10.95
18:30.97
16:08.26
16:27.07
15:30.01
16:21.19

Row
20:48.72

Row
18:46.51
18:55.70
18:14.05

Row
16:05.12
17:04.33
16:11.79
17:09.21
17:53.14
18:49.05
18:49.16
16:59.49
18:01.39
18:57.89
18:36.74
17:58.83
17:55.78
18:02.31
20:00.77
18:56.47
17:15.26
16:57.96

Row
15:56.55
17:14.82
16:00.58
15:35.43
16:30.25
16:40.83
16:32.94
16:21.93
16:38.41
16:55.26
16:20.57
16:35.48
16:22.26
16:04.91
16:15.30
15:53.05
17:19.64
16:13.25
16:19.52
16:32.65
16:03.10
16:18.64
17:10.00
17:12.08
16:59.98

www.mikrotime.com

1

1

—_.

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Bike

Bike

:01:22.59

59:59.51

:05:06.48

Bike
50:01.40
48:18.91
48:22.40
53:58.34
55:02.26
54:49.89
53:26.27
55:15.38
56:08.83
55:48.80
59:44.42

:01:33.13
:01:32.81
:04:58.09
:113:28.09

57:53.06

54:48.08

Bike
42:40.43
31:07.28
45:11.23
46:58.66
47:15.28
47:18.36
45:48.06
49:36.61
47:49.34
46:33.26
50:19.58
46:56.90
48:33.74
50:11.33
47:57.94
49:44.37
50:15.56
51:49.42
52:29.58
52:27.19
51:29.18
50:10.29
53:54.92
51:59.47
53:44.24

Run

Run
38:31.04
42:03.39
40:12.88

Run
31:28.98
32:15.83
35:24.95
34:31.98
33:34.37
34:27.79
37:12.23
38:18.23
36:53.17
41:25.43
40:48.91
42:08.91
42:12.99
44:19.43
45:27.61

DNF

DNF

Run
27:58.00
40:44.56
30:41.26
30:29.62
30:17.88
31:09.24
33:01.94
30:25.23
32:19.17
33:20.32
30:48.76
34:12.30
33:49.02
32:47.68
35:28.62
34:16.66
32:36.20
33:29.39
32:52.79
32:45.11
34:47.61
36:39.02
32:20.33
34:40.96
33:33.31

Marlow Rowing Club

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
Result Diff
2:13:59.66 0
Result Diff
1:58:40.13 0
2:00:58.59 2:18.46
2:03:33.41 4:53.28
Result Diff
1:37:35.50 0
1:37:39.07 3.57
1:39:59.14 2:23.64
1:45:39.53 8:04.03
1:46:29.76 8:54.26
1:48:06.72 10:31.22
1:49:27.67 11:52.17
1:50:33.10 12:57.60
1:51:03.38 13:27.88
1:56:12.11 18:36.61
1:59:10.07  21:34.57
2:01:40.87  24:05.37
2:01:41.58  24:06.08
2:07:19.83  29:44.33
2:18:56.47  41:20.97
DNF
DNF
DNF
Result Diff
1:26:34.97 0
1:29:06.66 2:31.69
1:31:53.07 5:18.10
1:33:03.72 6:28.75
1:34:03.41 7:28.44
1:35:08.42 8:33.45
1:35:22.93 8:47.96
1:36:23.77 9:48.80
1:36:46.92 10:11.95
1:36:48.83 10:13.86
1:37:28.90 10:53.93
1:37:44.68 11:09.71
1:38:45.02 12:10.05
1:39:03.93 12:28.96
1:39:41.86 13:06.89
1:39:54.08 13:19.11
1:40:11.40 13:36.43
1:41:32.05 14:57.08
1:41:41.88 15:06.91
1:41:44.94 15:09.97
1:42:19.89 15:44.92
1:43:07.95 16:32.98
1:43:25.25 16:50.28
1:43:52.52 17:17.55
1:44:17.52 17:42.55
© Mikrotime Sport 2006



Rowers' Revenge Triathlon 2006

26 252 Gus HANCOX

27 211 Stephen MEAD
28 261 Tim RACKSTRAW
29 198 Andrew JONES
30 141 Stephen RAMSEY
31 152 Jon WOOTTEN
32 159 Robert PINFIEL
33 177 Wayne GREET
34 222 Mark NORTON
35 83 lan GILES

36 133 Jeremy CROSS
37 206 Mike BLOWING
38 193 Paul SAUNDERS
39 11 John BARTLETT
40 140 Craig ORR

41 191 George HUSKISS
42 194 James SMITH

43 147 Steve TAYLOR
44 205 Mike MARTIN

45 215 Mark ADAMS

46 179 Michael WEEKS
47 168 Steve O KELLY
48 105 Paul PALMER

49 249 Bill JAMES +F
50 108 Antony STANSBI
51 248 Charlie SABEL
52 163 Neil WAITE

53 162 Richard JONES
54 199 Peter KELLY

55 186 Keith FOWLER
56 201 Ashley YOUNG
57 259 Colin EDWARDS
58 165 Steven BONHOMM
59 128 Mark HOPPER
60 176 Jon ELLIS

61 209 Gordon FRISBY
62 161 Simon GILES

63 135 James HAGUE
64 2 Huw LEWIS

65 155 Mark BLAKELOCK
66 158 Chris MANSFIEL
67 178 Jonathan ROWLA
68 157 Andrew HUG

69 213 Nicholas ROULI
70 258 Stephen O CALL
71 142 Nicholas ROWE
72 173 Karl CHUBB

73 138 Paul NAYLOR

74 187 Alan GONG

75 84 Ray CHIN

76 181 Damian EUSTACE
77 174 Tony LONGSTAFF
78 184 Anthony ZACHAR
79 156 Mark FERGUSON
80 132 David BENNETT
81 150 Brian WALKER
82 139 Tim OLDHAM

83 167 Peter HOMA

84 166 Martin GROHS
85 172 Martin CHAPMAN
86 169 Gurpal PANESAR
87 144 Nick BROWN

88 160 Andrew CHAPLIN
89 232 Andrew SMITH
90 131 Peter COE

91 203 Jonathan POSNE
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1st October 2006

17:54.28
18:09.98
17:30.37
17:57.55
17:02.72
17:58.36
15:56.68
16:56.73
17:38.82
17:42.80
16:23.95
16:28.19
17:35.51
16:46.10
18:26.77
19:04.93
17:13.02
17:46.58
17:54.73
15:58.81
18:00.20
17:35.50
17:37.28
18:25.32
18:05.41
17:23.63
18:11.60
18:37.10
17:35.33
17:32.48
17:02.42
18:14.86
17:33.75
17:32.82
18:10.15
18:04.89
18:29.01
17:08.80
15:50.31
17:32.00
18:55.71
17:03.47
18:48.38
17:28.15
18:01.02
17:37.97
18:08.93
17:52.95
19:34.94
17:17.16
17:58.69
20:13.72
18:03.12
21:02.13
17:42.76
18:53.40
18:43.36
18:00.19
16:49.36
20:10.92
20:20.29
20:34.32
18:45.39
19:55.03
18:13.19
17:49.49

Sportxchange.com

+ Helmet Pen

Shires Triers Tri C

+ Foot Pen

Abingdon School

Sportxchange.com

+ Foot Pen
Sportxchange.com

+ Helmet Pen

+ Foot Pen

Maidenhead RC

+ Foot Pen
+ Foot Pen

+ Helmet Pen

www.mikrotime.com

52:04.47
50:37.35
51:35.22
52:13.89
52:38.85
51:03.60
49:10.01
55:30.38
53:16.80
56:01.54
53:04.44
53:33.53
51:24.78
57:16.23
55:18.91
53:56.09
51:18.46
51:50.09
57:02.87
56:19.60
55:09.16
56:28.04
59:31.43
51:40.25
54:41.55
56:04.11
58:06.02
59:20.02
58:50.96
58:12.64
56:28.07
58:32.23
57:08.46
56:26.81
1:00:52.38
59:38.51
55:16.47
55:38.33
59:10.90

1:01:57.39
1:08:14.20
56:46.89
55:01.51
1:04:31.69
1:04:19.92
1:03:04.23
59:51.89
57:50.51
1:01:07.99
1:01:40.69
59:57.40
1:01:59.81
59:09.18
59:03.25
1:01:49.09
58:44.83
1:02:35.50
1:04:15.26
1:01:16.12
56:44.16
1:01:38.36
1:04:13.37
1:05:22.78
1:02:18.18
1:03:35.37

34:33.04
36:20.96
36:26.68
35:34.28
36:13.92
36:57.58
41:21.11
34:10.36
35:59.19
33:43.88
38:23.75
38:01.29
39:05.18
35:13.77
35:52.69
36:49.57
41:40.43
40:40.28
35:29.70
38:21.26
37:55.78
37:15.72
34:20.48
41:42.76
39:08.65
38:28.04
36:42.45
35:15.65
36:56.74
37:47.51
40:24.10
37:21.21
39:31.82
40:45.38
35:50.10
37:41.80
41:41.27
43:36.60
41:34.57

35:49.70
31:30.81
41:13.54
44:43.18
34:45.59
35:23.99
36:27.89
40:59.70
41:52.10
42:16.64
41:05.71
40:39.70
41:27.41
42:07.38
45:43.72
41:55.02
45:13.80
42:28.85
42:05.71
42:23.55
48:04.74
43:11.11
44:01.36
41:45.00
46:37.79
45:45.13

Marlow Rowing Club

1:44:31.79 17:56.82
1:45:08.29 18:33.32
1:45:32.27 18:57.30
1:45:45.72 19:10.75
1:45:55.48 19:20.51

1:45:59.54 19:24.57
1:46:27.79 19:52.82
1:46:37.48  20:02.51

1:46:54.81 20:19.84
1:47:28.23  20:53.26
1:47:52.13  21:17.16
1:48:03.01 21:28.04
1:48:05.47  21:30.50
1:49:16.10  22:41.13
1:49:38.37  23:03.40
1:49:50.59  23:15.62
1:50:11.91 23:36.94
1:50:16.95  23:41.98
1:50:27.29  23:52.32
1:50:39.67  24:04.70
1:51:05.14  24:30.17
1:51:19.26  24:44.29
1:51:29.19  24:54.22
1:51:48.33  25:13.36
1:51:55.61 25:20.64
1:51:55.78  25:20.81

1:53:00.06  26:25.09
1:53:12.77  26:37.80
1:53:23.03  26:48.06
1:53:32.62  26:57.65
1:53:54.59  27:19.62
1:54:08.30 27:33.33
1:54:14.03  27:39.06
1:54:45.02  28:10.05
1:54:52.63 28:17.66
1:55:25.20  28:50.23
1:55:26.75  28:51.78
1:56:23.72  29:48.75
1:56:35.77  30:00.80
1:56:42.53  30:07.56
1:56:42.80  30:07.83
1:56:48.48  30:13.51

1:56:48.81 30:13.84
1:57:12.84  30:37.87
1:57:18.29  30:43.32
1:57:21.88  30:46.91

1:57:41.06  31:06.09
1:58:44.54  32:09.57
1:59:17.54  32:42.57
2:00:41.79  34:06.82
2:00:45.09  34:10.12
2:00:50.82  34:15.85
2:01:30.34  34:55.37
2:02:18.69  35:43.72
2:02:29.74  35:54.77
2:02:37.52  36:02.55
2:02:41.99  36:07.02
2:03:04.54  36:29.57
2:03:10.33  36:35.36
2:03:50.59  37:15.62
2:05:09.19  38:34.22
2:05:23.79  38:48.82
2:07:00.12  40:25.15
2:07:02.81 40:27.84
2:07:09.16  40:34.19
2:07:09.99  40:35.02
© Mikrotime Sport 2006



Rowers' Revenge Triathlon 2006

92
93
94
95

143 Jerry SCAGELL
180 John WOFFINDEN
145 Gideon SHALOM

5 Steve GALVIN

1 Marius KWINT
196 Andrew GILLIES
225 Graeme WIDDUP
253 Andrew POTTER
393 Steve WATTS

Race 5 Veteran Men O 30
Pos Bib Name

ONO OB WN =

289 Ben LANG
378 Ben RYALL
357 Mike SIMPSON
272 Phil PARSONS
335 Peter WAGER
270 Peter HARRISON
485 Richard WILDER
287 Chris HOLMES
271 Will WHITMORE
338 Eddie O GORMAN
367 Edward WALTERS
370 Dereck HOLLAND
254 Kevin ANDREW
379 Mathew HUNT
305 Marc LORENZI
282 Steve HACKING
277 lain COWELL +F
372 Richard DOBBY
347 Antoine PEULLE
286 Shea HINDMAN
369 Roland EVANS
346 Robin DUNLOP
148 Steve BALLANTI
332 Chris MOAT
342 Mark DEWEY
255 Simon DAWSON
240 Neil PICKFORD
377 Chris HARRISON
353 Peter NEVILLE
85 Richard MASON
291 Jonathon MILDR
281 George EYLES
368 Louis ATTRILL
365 Andrew KERSHAW
292 Andy PEEL
333 Grant ROBINSON
284 James HART
242 Mark WILSON
345 Stephen STUART
251 Trevo MORRIS
355 Patrick RANDEL
359 Mike SPENCER-J
153 John BRADLEY
146 Nick HADWEN
376 Simon DENNIS
366 lan RODD
341 Adam POTTERTON
299 Anthony TAYLOR
321 Andrew STYLIAN
362 Paul MORRIS
274 Peter ABRAHAM
228 Glenn FULTON
336 Julian BARDWEL
195 Nick BRADBURY
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1st October 2006

Sportxchange.com

Club/Org

+ Foot Pen

Sportxchange.com

Sportxchange.com
Cygnet & Barnes Bridge
Vesta RC

+ Foot Pen

+ Helmet + Draft Pen

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

Sportxchange.com

+ Foot Pen
Auriol Kensington

+ Foot Pen

19:08.31
18:57.04
16:22.69
19:09.79
15:18.18
17:04.60
16:53.51
19:51.16
17:10.95

Row
15:32.40
14:48.08
18:04.89
15:45.98
16:49.99
15:16.28
14:58.19
15:35.05
15:53.34
17:25.71
15:54.04
16:14.47
16:15.71
15:57.26
14:51.44
16:08.12
17:29.05
15:44.40
17:06.47
17:05.38
15:27.47
16:52.96
16:00.18
17:23.19
16:47.53
16:20.51
16:11.84
16:23.21
17:06.96
18:00.88
16:34.42
16:27.54
15:05.31
16:22.91
16:49.47
17:49.00
15:22.35
17:15.36
17:08.76
16:52.58
17:58.16
17:09.39
16:37.34
16:48.07
16:13.38
16:09.67
17:10.71
18:50.76
17:47.25
16:16.67
19:25.83
16:58.21
16:46.83
19:24.74

www.mikrotime.com

57:30.42
57:33.08
1:05:37.51
1:08:11.14
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Bike
42:15.75
43:22.91
43:24.49
44:30.60
42:58.06
45:31.09
45:21.02
44:48.84
46:46.64
46:16.65
46:31.00
46:31.03
48:09.69
47:10.06
49:25.65
48:25.62
47:09.70
47:44.94
50:22.02
46:04.98
47:59.21
48:22.09
49:31.72
49:07.46
46:25.46
47:57.00
51:18.70
46:41.52
48:34.77
50:58.90
49:43.16
51:53.07
48:59.51
48:13.97
51:38.80
47:42.49
54:38.88
50:35.33
53:57.70
49:10.38
50:46.36
51:10.94
50:40.24
51:53.31
49:02.90
51:41.99
51:17.56
53:32.83
54:13.87
47:29.11
52:46.91
53:01.44
57:27.37
52:52.61

50:45.17
53:16.48
47:55.64
46:58.63

Run
27:44.17
28:25.18
26:16.95
28:42.48
29:12.08
30:16.21
31:12.16
31:26.52
29:36.04
29:27.30
31:00.70
31:32.22
30:07.24
31:42.56
30:35.34
30:34.44
31:14.17
33:33.73
29:35.47
34:12.48
33:57.14
32:37.92
33:26.23
32:33.03
36:24.75
35:33.50
32:43.27
37:16.80
35:06.60
31:55.95
34:47.65
33:28.51
38:18.84
37:51.66
34:10.36
37:14.33
32:50.56
35:24.60
32:20.85
38:02.36
35:40.87
36:29.78
37:35.87
36:12.96
39:48.39
37:39.64
37:03.72
33:12.11
33:51.39
42:36.65
34:24.61
36:38.99
33:09.06
35:48.01

Marlow Rowing Club

2:07:23.91 40:48.94
2:09:46.59  43:11.62
2:09:55.84  43:20.87
2:14:19.56  47:44.59
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
Result Diff
1:25:32.33 0
1:26:36.17 1:03.84
1:27:46.33 2:14.00
1:28:59.07 3:26.74
1:29:00.13 3:27.80
1:31:03.58 5:31.25
1:31:31.37 5:59.04
1:31:50.40 6:18.07
1:32:16.01 6:43.68
1:33:09.66 7:37.33
1:33:25.74 7:53.41
1:34:17.72 8:45.39
1:34:32.64 9:00.31
1:34:49.89 9:17.56
1:34:52.42 9:20.09
1:35:08.19 9:35.86
1:35:52.92 10:20.59
1:37:03.06 11:30.73
1:37:03.96 11:31.63
1:37:22.84 11:50.51
1:37:23.82 11:51.49
1:37:52.96 12:20.63
1:38:58.13 13:25.80
1:39:03.69 13:31.36
1:39:37.73 14:05.40
1:39:51.01 14:18.68
1:40:13.81 14:41.48
1:40:21.53 14:49.20
1:40:48.32 15:15.99
1:40:55.73 15:23.40
1:41:05.23 15:32.90
1:41:49.12 16:16.79
1:42:23.66 16:51.33
1:42:28.55 16:56.22
1:42:38.63 17:06.30
1:42:45.83 17:13.50
1:42:51.79 17:19.46
1:43:15.29 17:42.96
1:43:27.31 17:54.98
1:44:05.31 18:32.98
1:44:25.39 18:53.06
1:44:50.10 19:17.77
1:44:53.44 19:21.11
1:44:54.34 19:22.01
1:45:04.68 19:32.35
1:45:31.30 19:58.97
1:45:31.98 19:59.65
1:45:35.70  20:03.37
1:45:52.51 20:20.18
1:46:22.42  20:50.09
1:46:37.36  21:05.03
1:46:38.65 21:06.32
1:47:23.27  21:50.94
1:48:05.36  22:33.03
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Rowers' Revenge Triathlon 2006

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

311 Lawrence BATE
319 James MARSHALL
330 Shaz ISAAC
324 Steven ALBRECH
296 Geoff SOUTHAM
325 Bryn BUFFERY
364 Mike KELLY
250 Clive ENGLAND
279 Gary DOWNEY
343 Chris MOWATT
344 Ben STANLEY
371 Steve WRIGHT
239 Peter LEFFLER
297 Adam SPEARING
237 David FRENCH
235 Marc BALDWIN
263 Andrew RACKSTR
303 Andy ATKINS-SM
309 Matthew DAY
322 Steve WEBB
316 Lee GREET
275 Simon BRIMICOM

67 lan MAIDEN
307 Stuart Le FEVR
326 Vincent CHASSE
334 lan SMITH
340 Jake FLANNERY
337 Gary LOVEJOY
360 Todd STEPHENS
499 Paul MOLYNEUX

10 Paul HILL
306 Robert GARCIA
238 Peter HUMPHRIE
236 Mike COLLIER
391 Dave ROSE
390 Adam MARSTON
312 William BLACKH
310 Neil JACKSON
331 Julian JORDAN
327 Rob DAVIS
304 David BUCHANAN
294 Thiru SIVA
323 Naz YENI

8 David LAIT

276 Clive BROOME
313 Richard KIBBLE
351 Andrew GORRING
358 Andy SOUTHGATE

Race 6 Senior Men O 20
Pos Bib Name

ONO OB WN =

466 Rob BALDOCK

478 Tristan BARNES

256 Robin GRIFFITH

500 Paul HAMBLETT

455 Brian YOUNG

480 Dan TIPNEY

461 lain GRAY

164 Mike McLOUGHLI

464 Mark BERNHARDT

395 Stuart CASTLE

406 Marcus MUMFORD
45 James THOMPSON

483 Luke SMITH

247 Nick WYATT

482 Adam HEAYBERD
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+ Helmet Pen

Sportxchange.com

Seek Your Journey
Seek Your Journey

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge
Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

Southampton CoalP

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge
Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

+ Helmet Pen

+ Foot Pen

Club/Org
Cambridge 99 RC
+ Pen
Sportxchange.com
Latymer

Ful-On Tri Club

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

18:44.88
17:23.46
17:47.81
17:36.43
17:08.91
17:22.43
16:47.68
17:58.67
18:41.53
17:38.29
18:10.98
17:05.47
17:33.32
17:23.46
15:53.22
16:44.60
19:05.05
18:23.90
18:59.33
17:38.57
19:34.56
17:05.62
19:47.48
18:39.18
17:43.58
17:06.69
18:18.89
17:13.36
16:43.69
17:17.68
17:17.14
19:55.70
16:43.44
17:31.05
17:46.02
18:28.33
18:06.78
18:27.00
16:43.99
17:34.61
19:56.15
20:16.00
20:14.03
15:01.12
17:08.72
20:45.00
18:17.48
17:11.13

Row
15:41.99
17:49.45
15:32.56
16:01.49
15:28.68
15:40.39
16:11.13
15:20.44
15:19.94
17:08.02
16:58.21
16:05.58
17:08.25
15:20.74
15:22.45
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53:59.57
54:07.59
54:35.19
54:14.22
53:48.49
54:45.82
52:14.47
55:31.44
56:46.11
54:39.02
56:55.49
54:20.24
53:19.95
59:40.74
58:50.07
56:59.61
56:26.16
57:22.28
54:29.17
1:00:08.95
1:05:05.36
1:00:15.72
1:01:31.18
58:51.40
57:18.88
1:03:21.79
59:33.66
1:01:00.56
1:02:16.10
58:42.17
1:05:51.62
59:46.92
1:07:13.09
58:44.83
1:07:04.78
1:00:29.75
59:14.82
1:00:37.15
54:47.58
1:22:41.41
1:09:06.23
1:18:18.67
1:16:33.04
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Bike
42:48.09
40:46.78
45:32.62
45:52.34

46:36.35
48:10.31
46:25.64
49:08.73
48:03.64
47:24.44
45:00.34
43:38.00
51:06.39
48:10.70

35:43.56
37:05.43
36:36.82
37:12.14
38:18.33
37:08.42
41:09.24
38:25.26
36:38.00
40:10.44
37:21.64
41:13.21
42:11.28
37:15.06
39:54.71
41:52.81
40:12.63
40:22.54
43:49.36
40:01.32
33:14.60
40:49.53
37:34.78
41:26.34
44:08.42
38:55.99
41:32.43
41:22.19
40:39.69
43:51.89
37:08.13
41:30.40
38:01.03
47:10.73
39:15.77
45:13.60
48:17.78
46:36.48
55:28.79
34:38.88
55:38.10
48:48.98
57:14.52

Run
30:42.34
30:44.96
30:01.45
29:25.12

31:06.88
29:23.01
32:09.21
29:48.13
30:07.38
30:56.68
34:42.36
35:08.50
29:32.58
32:44.25

Marlow Rowing Club

1:48:28.02  22:55.69
1:48:36.47  23:04.14
1:48:59.82  23:27.49
1:49:02.79  23:30.46
1:49:15.73  23:43.40
1:49:16.67  23:44.34
1:50:11.39  24:39.06
1:51:55.37  26:23.04
1:52:05.64  26:33.31
1:52:27.75  26:55.42
1:52:28.10  26:55.77
1:52:38.92  27:06.59
1:53:04.55 27:32.22
1:54:19.25  28:46.92
1:54:38.00 29:05.67
1:55:37.02  30:04.69
1:55:43.84  30:11.51
1:56:08.72  30:36.39
1:57:17.86  31:45.53
1:57:48.84  32:16.51
1:57:54.53  32:22.20
1:58:10.87  32:38.54
1:58:53.43  33:21.10
1:58:56.93  33:24.60
1:59:10.88  33:38.55
1:59:24.46  33:52.13
1:59:24.99  33:52.66
1:59:36.11 34:03.78
1:59:39.47  34:07.14
1:59:51.74  34:19.41
2:00:16.89  34:44.56
2:01:13.02  35:40.69
2:.01:57.56  36:25.23
2:03:26.60  37:54.27
2:04:06.58  38:34.25
2:04:11.67  38:39.34
2:05:39.38  40:07.05
2:05:40.62  40:08.29
2:07:00.36  41:28.03
2:14:54.89  49:22.56
2:24:40.49  59:08.16
2:27:23.65 1:01:51.32
2:34:01.59 1:08:29.26
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
Result Diff
1:29:12.42 0
1:29:21.18 8.76
1:31:06.62 1:54.20
1:31:18.95 2:06.53
1:32:09.29 2:56.87
1:33:23.62 4:11.20
1:33:44.45 4:32.03
1:33:55.29 4:42.87
1:34:16.81 5:04.39
1:35:19.03 6:06.61
1:35:19.33 6:06.91
1:35:48.28 6:35.86
1:35:54.74 6:42.32
1:35:59.71 6:47.29
1:36:17.39 7:04.97
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

456 Mark BAVINGTON
397 Russell EWINGS
468 Gareth HUGHES
469 Chris LEE
394 Aaron BATES
404 Stuart LOGAN
452 Peter GOSTLING
398 Bjorn GROBLER
447 Gareth MAGUIRE
243 Nick BATES
453 Tom STURGESS
204 Russell HALEY
443 Murray STEWART
130 Thomas FRANKUM
484 Jim COTTER
476 Gareth LANE
244 Michael FRENCH

81 Keith WARDELL
454 John FRUEN
445 James RANDALL
440 Simon CHURCH
451 Chris FORD

99 Joseph WOOD
403 John LEIGHTON
400 Chris HILL
475 Jack STOKES
470 Oliver WATKINS
182 Sam CREAVIN
229 James HEWSON

93 Ross BARNES
450 Rob HEATH
401 Trevor IDDENDE
446 Andrew SHEPHER
409 Nick ROGERS-DI
467 Neil HARVEY
246 Pete SHIRLEY
449 Alex BALLARD
230 Andrew JENKINS
137 Jim ALLPASS
442 Dan CLARKE

66 Adrian KNOWLES
402 John KEOHANE
349 Pete BREWER
233 Chris RITCHIE
441 Selwyn PALMER
410 Chris WATTS

80 Lawrence MARRI

6 Giles CHALK

298 Richard ALLEN
458 Ben COLLINS
463 Alex HUSSEY
471 James WILLIAMS

Race 7 Junior Men U 20
Pos Bib Name

- O OVWoOoONOOORAWN =

—_

420 Michael MOTTRA
421 John HALE

416 Nick CREASE
414 Angus CADDEN
437 Ryan BUCKS
439 Anthony SHAW
417 Jame LOVEDAY
438 Matthew ROSSIT
435 Max WOOD

430 Kristian SCHNE
415 Hugo GULLIVER
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Cambridge 99 RC
Latymer Upper Schoo

Marlow Rowing Club

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

Cambridge 99 RC
Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

+ Foot Pen

+ Helmet Pen
+ Foot Pen

Auriol Kensington

Maidenhead Rowing C
Cygnet & Barnes Bridge
+ Foot Pen

Auriol Kensington

Royal Holloway Boat

Oxford Tri

Club/Org

Cambridge 99 RC

Abingdon School +Pe

Marlow RC +Foot
Abingdon School +Pe
Abingdon School
Abingdon School

+ Foot Pen

16:25.92
17:09.69
15:45.17
15:33.77
16:31.60
15:56.41
15:46.26
17:23.81
16:06.64
15:43.71
16:39.14
17:02.59
17:04.27
15:47.77
16:45.52
16:52.02
16:39.59
15:33.78
16:26.72
19:51.74
17:44.37
16:56.49
15:48.77
17:00.38
18:28.16
17:05.24
17:59.37
16:57.32
17:19.13
15:51.00
19:50.82
16:56.81
17:27.34
18:34.91
16:10.34
17:19.69
19:25.83
16:56.20
19:13.75
18:02.77
18:39.34
17:34.71
15:42.33
19:55.91
21:38.06
17:32.77
23:37.75
15:48.92
16:06.96
16:27.07
15:30.01
16:21.19

Row
16:34.64
16:17.28
16:37.17
17:01.56
15:46.74
16:19.72
17:24.31
16:07.26
17:13.34
15:59.78
20:17.16
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47:54.30
46:58.87
48:05.47
50:17.62
46:19.78
48:51.98
49:03.74
46:42.23
51:24.78
52:30.70
50:48.65
50:54.35
51:34.93
48:53.86
53:39.24
52:51.21
54:27.51
59:32.11
53:07.92
48:43.78
50:18.93
53:04.15
52:09.53
56:53.12
51:05.28
51:30.32
55:04.78
57:09.87
55:46.24
52:47.38
52:59.98
1:00:11.59
59:00.78
1:00:49.65
57:13.69
1:02:25.54
57:40.77
59:26.78
1:00:02.26
56:55.98
59:11.01
:00:45.61
55:09.54
:05:22.48
:07:23.34
116:15.99
:13:23.01
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

—_

—_.

Bike
45:14.95
46:56.62
50:37.80
48:03.21
51:02.83
53:45.00
54:51.46
53:23.85
50:37.90

1:00:14.87
53:34.86

31:59.02
32:47.20
33:14.93
31:28.61
35:42.08
33:55.46
35:30.21
36:31.73
33:35.60
33:52.14
34:53.14
35:09.76
34:50.62
38:58.26
33:31.36
34:43.24
33:20.12
31:40.62
37:48.69
39:17.01
40:45.39
38:49.95
41:05.99
36:06.47
40:44.36
42:43.71
38:41.99
37:42.72
38:49.57
43:49.83
40:10.24
36:02.22
37:19.88
34:36.19
41:15.59
35:04.38
39:53.52
40:39.29
37:49.56
42:21.50
39:55.14
41:13.12
50:27.26
53:38.07
54:41.47
55:30.81
05:38.41

Run
35:37.80
35:41.26
31:46.34
35:30.04
37:53.35
34:46.61
33:19.17
37:29.32
39:55.33
31:32.75
38:50.93

Marlow Rowing Club

1:36:19.24 7:06.82
1:36:55.76 7:43.34
1:37:05.57 7:53.15
1:37:20.00 8:07.58
1:38:33.45 9:21.03
1:38:43.85 9:31.43
1:40:20.20 11:07.78
1:40:37.76 11:25.34
1:41:07.02 11:54.60
1:42:06.56 12:54.14
1:42:20.93 13:08.51
1:43:06.70 13:54.28
1:43:29.81 14:17.39
1:43:39.88 14:27.46
1:43:56.12 14:43.70
1:44:26.48 15:14.06
1:44:27.22 15:14.80
1:46:46.51 17:34.09
1:47:23.33 18:10.91
1:47:52.54 18:40.12
1:48:48.69 19:36.27
1:48:50.59 19:38.17
1:49:04.28 19:51.86
1:49:59.97  20:47.55
1:50:17.79  21:05.37
1:51:19.27  22:06.85
1:51:46.14  22:33.72
1:51:49.92  22:37.50
1:51:54.95  22:42.53
1:52:28.20 23:15.78
1:53:01.03  23:48.61
1:53:10.61 23:58.19
1:53:48.00 24:35.58
1:54:00.75  24:48.33
1:54:39.61 25:27.19
1:54:49.61 25:37.19
1:57:00.12  27:47.70
1:57:02.26  27:49.84
1:57:05.58  27:53.16
1:57:20.25  28:07.83
1:57:45.49  28:33.07
1:59:33.43  30:21.01
2:01:19.13  32:06.71
2:18:56.45  49:44.03
2:23:42.87  54:30.45
2:29:19.57 1:00:07.15
2:42:39.17 1:13:26.75
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
Result Diff
1:37:27.38 0
1:38:55.16 1:27.78
1:39:01.31 1:33.93
1:40:34.80 3:07.42
1:44:42.92 7:15.54
1:44:51.34 7:23.96
1:45:34.93 8:07.55
1:47:00.43 9:33.05
1:47:46.57 10:19.19
1:47:47.40 10:20.02
1:52:42.96 15:15.58
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Rowers' Revenge Triathlon 2006

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

413 Philip SHELLEY
434 James WALLIS
423 Alex RYDE

426 Sam REES

428 Ollie COOK

412 Ollie STOTEN
431 Luke TITHEY
432 Joshua TURILL
433 Alex FREELAND
418 Crispin KNILL
436 Sam HUTCHINSON

Race 8 Veteran Women O 50
Pos Bib Name

1
2
3

12 Jane FRUEN
13 Aileen McGOVER
14 Alison MOLLOY

Race 9 Veteran Women O 40
Pos Bib Name

ONO OB WN =
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Race
Pos

273 Michelle PARSO
154 Claire ALLEN
241 Danuta TINN
19 Lesley BYRNE
498 Paula ROGERS-D
389 Susan REGAN
38 Teresa ROBERTS
27 Carolyn WAYWLL
29 Suzie RODDICK
35 Clare O SHEA
25 Amanda HUCKS
15 Janet WOFFINDEN
26 Mary HARDWICK
17 Allie PENNANT
22 Jane PERRINS
23 Belinda FORD
7 Daniel KINGDON
42 Marjorie ISRAE
28 Emma KEYS
18 Helen SANDILAN
33 Sue HILL-VENNI
21 Ann PALMER
32 Isobel FREAN
37 Anne RICHARDSO
30 Lucy BRADLEY
36 Suzanne REEVE

10 Veteran Women O 30
Bib Name

60 Natalia WASE
64 Louise BARNETT
61 Su WILMOT
50 Kate HUNT
122 Carol POWELL
65 Naomi ASHCROFT
71 Kirsty HARRIS
58 Clare HALEY
3 Jane LEWIS
53 Tracey FINCH
59 Anna SEALE
70 Joelene GOODRI
51 Rachel GERRARD
68 Carolyn CHADWI
75 Christine PERK
231 Fiona MOUS
52 Sarah CASSIE
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Abingdon School
+ Foot Pen

Abingdon School

Abingdon School
Abingdon School
Abingdon School
+ Foot Pen

Club/Org

Club/Org

+ Foot Pen
Team MK

Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

+ Foot Pen

Club/Org

Auriol Kensington

18:01.77
16:34.61
18:48.68
17:03.18
18:32.65
18:31.70
17:01.82
19:36.15
17:49.67
18:30.97
16:08.26

Row
19:35.50
19:47.31
20:14.02

Row
17:26.84
18:10.14
20:36.78
18:28.13
21:04.95
19:25.07
17:39.86
17:42.68
18:57.24
18:22.48
20:08.77
18:51.11
18:49.83
19:59.56
19:57.52
20:44.43
19:20.04
20:38.73
20:19.60
18:41.17
19:29.56
19:55.33
20:00.21
19:32.56
21:00.26
20:30.95

Row
18:04.50
17:17.74
17:08.96
18:28.35
19:00.39
17:20.76
18:50.73
18:23.69
17:42.61
18:42.40
19:08.36
18:40.88
19:23.81
18:44.90
18:55.34
17:59.08
19:56.54
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56:43.21
1:02:26.92
59:57.30
1:01:56.91
1:04:14.65
1:03:32.73
57:43.11
1:09:12.04
1:08:01.54
DNF

DNF

Bike
1:01:41.13
1:11:19.53
1:16:50.69

Bike
45:13.85
53:25.02
50:00.27
53:25.97
57:55.37
53:56.48
57:48.32
57:08.75
1:00:12.52

57:28.21
1:01:28.78

59:55.19
1:00:00.65
1:05:47.47

59:25.51
1:05:38.42
1:01:49.95

59:48.91
1:12:05.66
1:04:41.24
1:05:48.77
1:01:03.85
1:09:21.29
1:09:33.39
1:12:32.89
1:14:23.17

Bike
49:23.12
48:56.22
51:38.39
50:15.04
50:41.17
53:02.72
54:28.78
51:23.08
55:56.69
56:31.75
55:59.35
54:35.56

1:00:19.98
56:14.37
58:07.99
56:04.59
1:02:44.88

42:34.92
40:14.76
43:09.08
43:33.80
40:47.12
44:06.69
51:38.27
39:59.56
46:54.82

Run
40:44.63
49:31.11
56:17.20

Run
29:52.73
33:56.81
37:50.12
39:06.05
32:39.55
39:10.13
38:24.19
40:59.61
40:08.34
45:14.52
40:18.41
43:25.88
43:39.00
37:31.40
43:58.00
37:10.28
43:56.07
48:08.05
36:15.85
45:41.86
43:46.63
48:26.84
43:05.90
44:43.87
47:57.96
55:16.74

Run
33:16.25
35:12.13
33:51.13
34:32.52
35:28.45
35:46.51
34:12.03
38:27.35
37:30.94
36:38.90
36:49.68
41:14.79
35:51.11
40:52.99
40:40.44
43:55.59
39:43.16

Marlow Rowing Club

1:57:19.91 19:52.53
1:59:16.29  21:48.91
2:01:55.06  24:27.68
2:02:33.88  25:06.50
2:03:34.41 26:07.03
2:.06:11.12  28:43.74
2:06:23.20  28:55.82
2:08:47.74  31:20.36
2:12:46.04  35:18.66
DNF
DNF

Result Diff
2:02:01.26 0
2:20:37.95 18:36.69
2:33:21.92  31:20.66

Result Diff
1:32:33.43 0
1:45:31.96 12:58.53
1:48:27.16 15:53.73
1:51:00.15 18:26.72
1:51:39.87 19:06.44
1:52:31.67 19:58.24
1:53:52.38  21:18.95
1:55:51.04 23:17.61
1:59:18.10  26:44.67
2:01:05.21 28:31.78
2:01:55.95  29:22.52
2:02:12.18  29:38.75
2:02:29.47  29:56.04
2:03:18.42  30:44.99
2:03:21.02  30:47.59
2:03:33.14  30:59.71
2:05:06.06  32:32.63
2:08:35.69  36:02.26
2:08:41.11 36:07.68
2:09:04.28  36:30.85
2:09:04.95 36:31.52
2:09:26.01 36:52.58
2:12:27.40  39:53.97
2:13:49.82  41:16.39
2:21:31.12  48:57.69
2:30:10.86  57:37.43

Result Diff
1:40:43.86 0
1:41:26.10 42.24
1:42:38.48 1:54.62
1:43:15.91 2:32.05
1:45:10.01 4:26.15
1:46:09.99 5:26.13
1:47:31.54 6:47.68
1:48:14.13 7:30.27
1:51:10.25 10:26.39
1:51:53.04 11:09.18
1:51:57.38 11:13.52
1:54:31.24 13:47.38
1:55:34.90 14:51.04
1:55:52.26 15:08.40
1:57:43.77 16:59.91
1:57:59.27 17:15.41
2:02:24.58  21:40.72
© Mikrotime Sport 2006



Rowers' Revenge Triathlon 2006

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Race
Pos
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Race
Pos

AN =

Race
Pos

AN =

Race
Pos

ONO OB~ WN =

Race
Pos
1

2 262 Philip RACKSTRAW

73 Melinda MANOLV
62 Anita JONES

78 Lesley HANKIN
57 Keri JOHNSON
54 Dawn HARRIS
77 Kate SANDFORD
55 Emma KELLY

91 Dee CAFFARI

82 Jo UFFENDELL
97 Sian BROWN

11 Senior Women O 20
Bib Name
110 Jessica TAYLOR
106 Ingrid HANSEN
92 Rachel WILLIS
104 Theresa ANDREW
109 Katie SYMONS
100 Rebekah EDGAR
101 Charlotte PINS
107 Lara HERBOLZHE
96 Debbie THOMAS
44 Margaret BOWLI
95 Kate NEWBERRY
102 Jessica CANNON
79 Vicky POUNDS
103 Louise COLLINS

12 Junior Women U 20
Bib Name
89 Steph MOTTRAM
88 Cordelia WILSO
87 Rachel FINIS
86 Alice DENYER

13 Womens Team
Bib Name
264 Tina ALBRECHT
266 Hilary ROSE
314 Alex BEEVER
267 Royles/Jones/L

14 Open Teams

Bib Name
380 Philip TONKIN
265 Ruth SANDER
383 David NEWMAN
385 Steve TAYLOR
386 Anthony WALKER
384 Steve TURNER
382 Michael WILDING
381 William HUNT

15 Male Time Only
Bib Name
490 David KOSS
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Maidenhead RC

Chiltern Harriers

Club/Org

Maidenhead Rowing C
Cygnet & Barnes Bridge

Club/Org

Club/Org
Furnivall SC
Chicks & Sticks

NRC WJ16s

Club/Org

Warwick Boat Club
Lightweight Cookie
Tangfastics

Frieth School Dads
The Mercenaries
Rentacrew

Britain And Kiwi Ex
The Mupsters

Club/Org

18:26.80
18:05.67
19:14.21
18:06.93
19:34.77
18:51.62
20:12.19
18:44.10
21:01.78
18:58.19

Row
17:20.49
17:40.30
17:45.33
17:25.14
18:36.48
18:31.28
18:53.28
21:46.04
21:12.38
18:32.87
20:43.47
18:48.28
23:40.02
17:49.84

Row
16:31.15
17:43.61
19:05.01
19:07.79

Row
16:41.46
19:42.36
15:57.41
18:33.96

Row
15:52.06
16:45.57
14:19.90
19:01.22
16:52.90
17:16.43
17:32.55
22:19.23

Row
15:33.26
17:40.97

www.mikrotime.com

1:05:08.22
1:12:58.24
1:02:22.62
1:07:11.15
1:06:51.67
1:12:18.37
1:06:03.03
1:17:25.01
1:15:02.78

DNF

Bike
48:02.72
50:17.15
53:16.93
50:37.44
52:20.37
55:40.52
56:53.91

1:04:50.10
1:08:25.87
1:09:33.13
1:14:20.73
1:25:17.38

DNF

Bike
48:57.39
59:54.20

1:06:23.52
1:06:26.28

Bike
50:21.23
59:12.46

1:08:31.50
2:18:45.15

Bike
45:10.48
42:56.52
49:41.95
49:08.41
53:33.89
50:13.35
54:11.78
55:20.49

Bike
41:17.73
51:25.39

41:22.36
34:21.34
44:17.85
41:14.53
40:43.82
46:18.52
53:18.16
54:41.61
54:46.56
37:54.32

Run
32:17.01
34:04.65
39:44.85
42:52.09
42:17.35
39:44.42
40:59.00
34:37.15
41:04.35
47:08.27
40:52.47
39:51.81

Run
35:09.25
43:45.87
50:18.81
50:13.95

Run
32:46.46
35:56.01
31:26.25
39:37.01

Run
27:50.90
31:47.99
30:20.21
33:01.04
33:13.93
39:20.40
36:16.87
41:31.15

Run
28:29.24
32:28.06

Marlow Rowing Club

2:04:57.38  24:13.52
2:05:25.24  24:41.38
2:05:54.69  25:10.83
2:06:32.60  25:48.74
2:07:10.26  26:26.40
2:17:28.51 36:44.65
2:19:33.38  38:49.52
2:30:50.71 50:06.85
2:30:51.12  50:07.26

DNF
Result Diff
1:37:40.22 0
1:42:02.10 4:21.88
1:50:47.10 13:06.88
1:50:54.67 13:14.45
1:53:14.19 15:33.97
1:53:56.22 16:16.00
1:56:46.20 19:05.98
2:01:13.29  23:33.07
2:10:42.60  33:02.38
2:15:14.26  37:34.04
2:15:56.67  38:16.45
2:23:57.48  46:17.26

DNF

DNF
Result Diff
1:40:37.78 0
2:01:23.67  20:45.89
2:15:47.34  35:09.56
2:15:48.01 35:10.23
Result Diff
1:39:49.14 0
1:54:50.84 15:01.70
1:55:55.16 16:06.02
3:16:56.12 1:37:06.98
Result Diff
1:28:53.44 0
1:31:30.07 2:36.63
1:34:22.06 5:28.62
1:41:10.68 12:17.24
1:43:40.72 14:47.28
1:46:50.17 17:56.73
1:48:01.20 19:07.76
1:59:10.86  30:17.42
Result Diff
1:25:20.23 0
1:41:34.41 16:14.18
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